
Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap Lap Tm Diff Lap 

(14) ADAO A. FERREIRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

2:25.953 

1:59.734 

1:52.237 

2:07.060 

Diff 

+33.716 

+7.497 

+14.823 

Printed: 29/08/2021 17:37:04 

www.cronoelo.com.br Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

59º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO D 

6o BATERIA - GRUPO D 

Practice started at 17:24:34 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

29/08/2021 17:10 


