

59º GADONES TRACK DAY

GRUPO D AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

60 BATERIA - GRUPO D 29/08/2021 17:10

29/08/2021 17:10

Practice started at 17:24:34

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Lap	•	Lap Tm	Diff	- 1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff
(14) ADAO A	A. FERREIRA									
1	2:25.953	+33.716								
2	1:59.734	+7.497								
3	1:52.237									
4	2:07.060	+14.823								

www.cronoelo.com.br Orbits



